BOMBAY DYEING

April 3, 2019
To, To,
The Manager Listing, The Manager Listing,
BSE Ltd., National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,

Plot No. C/1, ‘G’ Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai — 400 051

NSE Symbol: BOMDYEING

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai — 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 500020

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Advance intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Sub:

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the “Regulations”), we would like to inform you that the Registrar and
Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned
requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholders:

Sr.
No.

Name

Folio no.

Certificate
no.

Number of
Shares

Dist From

Dist To

il

Kirtikumar Girdharlal
Fozdar

Bhanukumar Girdharlal
Fozdar

Ashokkumar Girdharlal
Fozdar

K01117

7655

3150

202758351

202761500

Chandra D Karamchandani
(Deceased)
Kishin D Karamchandani

C04814

3222

500

201033586

201034085

Aziz Mohammedbhoy
Kothari
Banu Saifuddin Bengali

AO7477

864

70

200512191

200512260

Kusum Raichand Ajani
Raichand Dhanji Ajani
(Deceased)

K00058

7515

150

202659441

202659590

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the
shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For THE BOMBAY DYEING & MFG. CO. LTD.

NKW
N. VENKAT KRISHNAN

DGM - Secretarial
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