

April 3, 2019

To,
The Manager Listing,
BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
BSE Scrip Code: 500020

To,
The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai = 400 051
NSE Symbol: BOMDYEING

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Advance intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Number of Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	Kirtikumar Girdharlal Fozdar Bhanukumar Girdharlal Fozdar Ashokkumar Girdharlal Fozdar	K01117	7655	3150	202758351	202761500
2.	Chandra D Karamchandani (Deceased) Kishin D Karamchandani	C04814	3222	500	201033586	201034085
3.	Aziz Mohammedbhoy Kothari Banu Saifuddin Bengali	A07477	864	70	200512191	200512260
4.	Kusum Raichand Ajani Raichand Dhanji Ajani (Deceased)	K00058	<sub>.</sub> 7515	150	202659441	202659590

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For THE BOMBAY DYEING & MFG. CO. LTD.

N. VENKAT KRISHNAN DGM - Secretarial













